
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun

McDaniel Kevin Heiss kjheiss@mcdaniel.edu Cardinal O'Hara HS
PSU Harrisburg Gilbert Vega gilbertbvega@gmail.com Px 50
Fordham Jared Franklin jfranklin19@fordham.edu Henderson HS
Stockton University Craig Markley craig.markley@stockton.edu Px 60
Eastern Tim Gorton tgorton@eastern.edu Eastern
Brown University Kyle Warren baseball@brown.edu Px 50
Immaculata University Greg Murgitroyde coachmurg@gmail.com Px 60 Px 60
University of the Sciences Jake Carr carrman107@gmail.com Henderson HS
Ursinus Tyler Morder tmorder@ursinus.edu Ursinus Ursinus
Kutztown Jeff Pinder jspinder2123@gmail.com Ursinus

Drew University Zach Lipshitz zlipshitz@drew.edu Cardinal O'Hara HS
Towson University Zach Piazza zpiazz1@students.towson.edu Eastern

Holy Cross Marek Drabinski mdrabinski27@gmail.com Cardinal O'Hara HS
Ursinus Chris Threadgill cthreadgill@ursinus.edu Eastern
DeSales University Johnny Reina desalesbaseballbulldogs@gmail.com Ursinus

Eastern University Joe Clancy jclancy1@eastern.edu Px 50

PSU - Wilkes Barre Mike Tierney mtierney9@gmail.com Eastern


